Smeeth Parish Council draft Budget 2021-2022

Income 2020-21
Item

Precept

CFG

CTSG

Interest

Smeeth Field Rent
Brabourne PC
VAT

Total

Expenditure 2020-21

Litter collection

Playing Field Association
Village Hall Association
Scouts and Guides
Subscriptions

Insurance

Audit fee

Contingency fund
Training

Chairman's allowance
Clerk's salary
Administration

Hall hire

Caretaker scheme
Donations/loans

Sandy Place parking

Dog waste bags

Website set up, hosting and email address
New Laptop and software

Total
Income to date
Projected income

Total

Payments to date

Received to 30/09/20
23738
370
599
13
175
0
0
24895

Original Budget 2020/21

1100.00
1400.00
1000.00
500.00
550.00
630.00
360.00
900.00
300.00
100.00
3980.00
350.00
150.00
3000.00
130.00
0.00
400.00

14450.00
24895.17

676.60
25571.77

8126.66

Projected to 31/03/21

H O O ©O

175
198
300
677

Expenditure 01/04-30/09

492.07
0.00
800.00
0.00
429.26
633.04
425.00
0.00
60.00
28.00
2129.44
16.85
143.00
2970.00
0.00
0.00
198.00
901.17
207.46

8126.66

Comments

Available funding to 31/03/21

607.93
1,400.00
200.00
500.00
120.74
3.04
65.00
900.00
240.00
72.00
1,850.56
333.15
7.00
30.00
130.00
0.00
202.00
901.17
207.46

6,323.34

Proposed 2021/22
23738

370

599

15

350

198

300

25570

Revised estimate

1000.00
1400.00
1800.00
500.00
510.00
633.04
425.00
900.00
300.00
100.00
3980.00
350.00
2910.00
3000.00
130.00
400.00
400.00
455.00
210.00

18738.04

no increase

dog bags

Budget 2021/22

1100.00
1500.00
1000.00
500.00
550.00
650.00
430.00
900.00
300.00
100.00

4060.00 NALC award not yet known

350.00
150.00
3025.00 CLP

0.00
400.00
400.00
192.00
30.00

15637.00



Projected payments
Total

Projected excess income over expenditure
Brought forward

Projected balance c/f

10611.38 (E36 minus C36)
18738.04

6833.73
61165.00

67998.73



